
Date: 04/02/2015

Time: 10:00 AM

EMAIL

1. dsavage@nobiseng.com

2. anita.rappoport@c-v-inc.com

3. breetz@designcollective.com

4. crhine@sabra-wang.com

5. hthomas@mahanrykiel.com

6. richard.hawkins@thearrogroup.com

7. kwalsh@amtengineering.com

8. pwhealton@slaterassoc.com

9. john@slaterassoc.com

10. lgonzalez@solteszco.com

11. michael@peladesign.net

12. jfetchu@cpja.com

13. jenny@annapolisla.com

14. dager@townscapedesign.com

15. jhiggins@hcm2.com

16. cwilliams@gefielder.com

17. lzuza@studio39.com

18. Michael_Norton@nortonlanddesign.com

19. Jason@oculus.info

20. wpeart@gordon.us.com

21. selliott@siteresourcesinc.com

22. lanshingh@symbiosis-la.com

23. lkimball@ftla.com

24. vzawodny@designcollective.com

25. sbenjaminson@adtekengineers.com

26. lgray@sheladia.com

27. cdalton@jmt.com

28. vishal@sngeng.com

29. rlodamo@brudis.com

30. charliedenney@altaplanning.com

31. auogbue@mccorwicktaylor.com

Project:

Facilitator:

PRE‐PROPOSAL	MEETING	SIGN‐IN	SHEET
RFP	2015‐019

ORGANIZATION

Nobis Engineering

CV, Inc

Design Collective

Sabra, Wang & Associates

Mahan Rykiel Assoc

Olde Towne Park Plaza & Streetscape

Sharon Disque

City Hall - Gallery

Julie Higgins

Patricia Whealton

John Slater

Luis Gonzalez

Michael Lane

JR Hawkins

Kathy Walsh

NAME

Debbie Savage 

Anita Rappoport

Brian Reetz

Christina Rhine

Heidi Thomas

Arro Consulting Inc

A Morton Thomas

Slater Assoc

Slater Assoc

Soltesz

Will Peart

Sharon Elliott

Anikwenze Ogbue

Claire Williams

Lauren Zuza

Michael Norton

Jason Granado

Lydia Gray

Chris Dalton

Vishal Gupta

Redeat Lodamu

Charles Denney

Lanshing Hwang

Lydia Kimball

Vanessa Zawodny

Shawn Benjaminson

James Fetchu

Jenny Smeltzer

David Ager

410-296-3990

301-366-3935

Sheladia

JMT

SNG Engineering Inc / MBE Structural/Civil

Brudis & Associates, Inc

Alta Planning & Design

Site Resources

Symbiosis Inc

Floura Teeter Landscape Arch

Design Collective

ADTEK

GEF

Studio 39 Landscape Architects

Norton Land

Oculus Landscape Arch

Gordon

Pela Design

CPJ & Associates

Annapolis Landscape Architecture

Townscape

HCM

301-637-2510

410-685-6655

443-741-3649

410-235-6001

301-791-1100

301-881-2545

410-992-0001

410-992-0001

301-948-2750

Place/Room:

301-548-0055
301-793-6663

410-884-3607

703-465-4469

410-662-7400

PHONE

410-528-8395 ext. 24

410-685-6655

301-662-4408

301-670-5343

410-316-2224

240-342-2369

202-588-5454

703-263-1900

443-689-0421

202-595-1999

443-822-8594

301-704-4404

443-451-2337

301-490-3207

703-719-6500 ext 100

McCorwick Taylor

301-528-2010


